
LOTS 52 & 53 DEER CREEK S/D. PHA

WD 1040-603, WD 1173-205, WD 130

PARRISH LUANN B
429 SW WHITETAIL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-552

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0200 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

03/10/2025 jerry 0.86 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

149,228
19,035
42,000

210,263
78,902

131,361
HX HB SX 100,722

30,639
210,263

0

217,981

1300/1605 8/25/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOAN M BENNETT

JOAN M BENNETT & LU

1173/0205 5/11/2009 WD Q I 01 164,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEDOM MOBILE HOME S

JOAN M BENNETT
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000052236 Roof Replacement 17,800 02/03/2025

27554 M H 609 01/05/2009

HX Base Yr

429 SW WHITETAIL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,403 113.9000 107.07 257,289 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 141,590

UOP 240 25 60 3,726

USP 180 35 63 3,912

2,700 2,403 149,228

BAS= W31 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W45 S30 E16 USP=  S9 E20 N9
W20$ E60 N30$.

BAS

31

45

30

16

60

30

UOP 12

20

12

20

USP9

20

9

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 694.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,735

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 13,200

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

19,035

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 28,000.00 21,000.00 21,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 28,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


